Ministers of Hospitality (Ushers) Schedule

Immaculate Conception Parish

2025
Date Person Person
Sep 21 Jack Jeff
Sep 28 Faith Formation Students Faith Formation Students
Oct 5 Mike L Don
Oct 12 Faith Formation Students Faith Formation Students
Oct 19 JimJ Dave
Oct 26 Bill Patti
Nov 2 Paul Steve
Nov 9 Faith Formation Students Faith Formation Students
Nov 16 Jack Jeff
Nov 23 Mike L Don
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Nov 30 Bill Patti
Dec 7 Faith Formation Students Faith Formation Students
Dec 14 Paul Steve
Dec 21 Jeff Mike L
Dec 24
Christmas Eve 4pm Faith Formation Students Faith Formation Students
Dec 25
Christmas Day 8am Jack Bill
Dec 28 Don JimJ
Jan 1
New Years Day 8am Patti Paul
Jan 4 Dave Steve
Jan 11 Mike L Jeff

If you need a sub, please contact someone to change with you.

Patti Nellis

Don VerHasselt
Paul VanGheem
Jim Jordan
Steve Adamski

920.288.7166
920.371.0877
920.427.3122
920.869.2884
920.869.1114

Jack Jahnke
Jeff Baeten
Mike Lezotte

Dave Decoster
Bill “Wimp” VandeWettering

920.788.2106
920.336.1675
920.309.2475
920.788.6909
920.788.4216




