## Ministers of Hospitality (Ushers) Schedule Immaculate Conception Parish

## 2025

Date	Person	Person	
Sep 21	Jack	Jeff	
Sep 28	Faith Formation Students	Faith Formation Students	
Oct 5	Mike L	Don	
Oct 12	Faith Formation Students	Faith Formation Students	
Oct 19	Jim J	Dave	
Oct 26	Bill	Patti	
Nov 2	Paul	Steve	
Nov 9	Faith Formation Students	Faith Formation Students	
Nov 16	Jack	Jeff	
Nov 23	Mike L	Don	
Nov 27 Thanksgiving 8am	Jim J	Dave	
Nov 30	Bill	Patti	
Dec 7	Faith Formation Students	Faith Formation Students	
Dec 14	Paul	Steve	
Dec 21	Jeff	Mike L	
Dec 24 Christmas Eve 4pm	Faith Formation Students	Faith Formation Students	
Dec 25 Christmas Day 8am	Jack	Bill	
Dec 28	Don	Jim J	
Jan 1 New Years Day 8am	Patti	Paul	
Jan 4	Dave	Steve	
Jan 11	Mike L	Jeff	

If you need a sub, please contact someone to change with you.

Patti Nellis	920.288.7166	Jack Jahnke	920.788.2106
Don VerHasselt	920.371.0877	Jeff Baeten	920.336.1675
Paul VanGheem	920.427.3122	Mike Lezotte	920.309.2475
Jim Jordan	920.869.2884	Dave Decoster	920.788.6909
Steve Adamski	920.869.1114	Bill "Wimp" VandeWettering	920.788.4216